PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NG WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF
LECTURER POLITICAL SCIENCE (MALE), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 154

candidates for recruitment to 30 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY

QUOTA) OF LECTURER POLITICAL SCIENCE (MALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN

THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for

interview as a result of written test held on 19-12-2020.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very
soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME

NO. NO. NO.
1 10039 41003876 YASIR HAYAT HAKIM ALI
2 10055 41001767 ABBAS QADIR AWAN GHULAM QADIR AWAN
3 10057 41001446 ABDUL WAHAB MUHAMMAD WASEEM
4 10073 41002201 ABDUL KAREEM KHALEEL ABDUL GHAFOOR
5 10086 41004831 ABDUL RAUF ABDUL RASHID
6 10202 41002710 AHMAD JAMAL KARAM ELAHI
7 10203 41003135 AHMAD MOHIUDIN ABDUL MAJEED
8 10225 41000726 AHMED RAZZAQ ABDUL RAZZAQ AHMED
9 10236 41003755 AHTASHAM AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL
10 10271 41003665 ALI HASAN NOOR AHMED JAVED
11 10282 41002233 ALI HASSAN ZULFIQAR AHMAD
12 10320 41004756 ALI SHAN KHURSHID ALI
13 10336 41002841 AMAR SHAHBAZ ZAFAR ALl KHAN
14 10340 41002675 AMER GULZAR ABDUL SATTAR
15 10344 41003889 AMIR HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD AMIN
16 10347 41002802 AMIR RAZA LIAQUAT LIAQUAT ALI
17 10353 41000060 AMIR YASIN MOHAMMAD YASIN
18 10372 41002895 ANS AHMAD AHMAD IQBAL
19 10421 41002616 ASID HAIDER HAIDER ALI
20 10431 41000270 ASIF HUSSAIN ARIF HUSSAIN
21 10435 41002015 ASIF NAWAZ AHMED NAWAZ
22 10440 41003022 ASIF SHABBIR MALIK GHULAM SHABBIR
23 10464 41003858 AUN ABBAS ZIA AHMED
24 10584 41002726 FAISAL SHAHZAD SHAHZAD ULLLAH
25 10597 41001468 FALAK SHER ABDUR REHMAN
26 10624 41001545 FAZAL ABBAS ALLAH BUKHSH
27 10634 41000695 FURQAN RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL
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10645
10663
10671
10688
10699
10721
10740
10792
10811
10826
10879
10886
10915
10925
10952
10992
11051
11096
11122
11156
11214
11218
11220
11222
11228
11265
11278
11341
11357
11404
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11441
11474
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11537
11601
11650
11671
11682
11697
11856
11868
11934
12039
12068
12118
12131
12161
12174
12208
12259
12262
12341
12344
12353
12368
12373
12474
12523

41004938
41001677
41003446
41001608
41003557
41002452
41003791
41004720
41000619
41002406
41002211
41002153
41003247
41003500
41002442
41003662
41002882
41001559
41000469
41003037
41003498
41001461
41000401
41001257
41002620
41000161
41001743
41002526
41001840
41003804
41000167
41000898
41002203
41002819
41002832
41005500
41003759
41001638
41002193
41003881
41001450
41002014
41003411
41002456
41003588
41003040
41005444
41002879
41002174
41002627
41000217
41000186
41003573
41002177
41001166
41001661
41004088
41000743
41003399

GHULAM FAREED
GHULAM MURTIZA
GHULAM SARWAR

HAFIZ ALI HAIDER

HAFIZ HUMAYUN BASHIR
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FAZEEL
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WASEEM TAHIR
HAMZA TAHIR GHAURI
HASSAN ALI

HURAIRA NAWAZ CHEEMA
IMRAN SAEED

INZMAM AKBAR
JAHANZAIB AKBAR

JAWAD KHALID

KARAMAT ALI

KHUDA YAR

MEHBOOB AHMAD
MOHSIN IQBAL
MUBBASHAR RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD AHMAR RAZA
MUHAMMAD AHSAN
MUHAMMAD AHSAN
MUHAMMAD AIZZAN MALIK
MUHAMMAD AKMAL
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUHAMMAD ANAS
MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD ATIQUE UR REHMAN AMIR

MUHAMMAD BILAL GHAURI
MUHAMMAD BILAL YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD FARHAN SAJJAD
MUHAMMAD HASNAIN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL BUTT
MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD NAHEED
MUHAMMAD NAVEED SIAL
MUHAMMAD OMAIR
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN ASLAM
MUHAMMAD UMAR AMAN
MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD YASIR MANZOOR
NAEEM RIAZ

NAUMAN LATIF

QAISAR ABBAS

QASIM ALI

RANA AHMAD HAFEEZ

RANA MUHAMMAD AZAD
RAZWAN RUSTAM

SAIF ULLAH MANSOOR
SAJAWAL MUSHTAQ GHUMMAN
SARMAD RAFI KHARAL
SAWEEL HAMEED RATHORE
SHAFAQAT ALI

SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN

SHAHID ABBAS

SYED AHSAN MASOOD

SYED ZEESHAN ABID
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SHAKEEL AHMAD

GHULAM FARID
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

IHSAN ULLAH SAHI

BASHIR AHMED

BASHIR AHMED
MUHAMMAD HANEEF TAHIR
TAHIR ISLAM GHAURI
MUKHTAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ CHEEMA
MUHAMMAD SAEED

AKBAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AKBAR
MUHAMMAD KHALID ZAFAR
ALLAH RAKHA

MALIK ZULFIQAR ALI
MANZOOR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

ADIL AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASIF

NOOR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF MALIK
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ALI
ASGHAR ALI

SHAFQAT RASOOL

AMEER KHAN

MUHAMMAD AYYUB GHAURI
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF MUGHAL
RAI MUHAMMAD IQBAL MARTH
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD YASIN KHAN
MUHAMMAD NASEEM BUTT
NAZAR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ISRAIL

MUNIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ
MUHAMMAD ASLAM RAHI
CHAUDHRY AMAN ULLAH
HAJI MUHAMMAD HANIF
MANZOOR AHMAD

RIAZ AHMED

LATIF AHMAD

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD KHAN

RANA MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ
MEHAR SHOUKAT ALI
RUSTAM ALI

[IJAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ GHUMMAN
MUHAMMAD RAFI RAZA
TAHIR HAMEED RATHORE
LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AMIN

AKBAR ALI

SYED SHAHID HUSSAIN
SYED ISRAR UL HASSAN
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12527
12532
12655
12697
12741
12759
12765
12789
12815
12838
20048
20081
20115
20146
20154
20191
20197
20319
20333
20355
20416
20417
20427
20435
20444
30008
30010
30025
30184
30292
30349
30430
30512
30545
40130
40171
40194
50002
50008
50130
60032
60067
60077
60131
60153
60155
60272
60309
60376
60592
70020
70080
70192
70199
70202
70209
70317
70330
70334

41002167
41004603
41003447
41000026
41000450
41001669
41005481
41003180
41000389
41000940
41000339
41000580
41000282
41001924
41002633
41000996
41004388
41001214
41000007
41003538
41003877
41001981
41001007
41004593
41002160
41001663
41000405
41000766
41001353
41003626
41002375
41001138
41000634
41000015
41002411
41000587
41003478
41001565
41002851
41000025
41001835
41004737
41000062
41002479
41005478
41001369
41002694
41000660
41002480
41002224
41004048
41003569
41003225
41003211
41003145
41002077
41001876
41003229
41002377

TAHIR AFZAL

TAHIR FAROOQ

USMAN RAZA

WAQAS ANWAR

YASIR FARID

ZAHEER ABBAS

ZAHEER AHMAD

ZAKKY UL REHMAN

ZIA ULLAH

ZULQARNAIN SHAH
ADNAN QAMAR

ARIF MAHMOOD

BABAR ISLAM

HAFEEZ AHMED

HAMID EHSAN WARRIACH
KAMRAN HASHMI

KHALIQ DAD

MUHAMMAD SAQIB ALI
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL KHAN
MUHAMMAD WAQAS TARIQ
SAMAR IQBAL

SANA ULLAH

SHAH FAISAL

SHAHZEB SHAHID

SHOAIB HASAN SOMRA
AAMIR SAEED KHAN
ABAID SHAH

ABDUR REHMAN HASSAM
KAZIM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
SAJID HUSSAIN

SHOKAT HUSSAIN KHAN
MUHAMMAD AKMAL SAEED
MUHAMMAD MUDDASAR SAEED
MUHAMMAD SHAHARYAR
ROSHAN ABOU UBEDAH
ABDUL STAR

ZESHAN KHAN

AHMAD HASSAN

ALTAF MAJEED

ASAD ABBAS

GHULAM MUHAMMAD QAMAR UD DIN
HASSAN IQBAL

HUSRAT HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ATHAR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD TAHIR IQBAL
ZAHEER ABBAS

ABDUL GHAFFAR

ASMAT HAYAT

MASOOD AHMED

MEHTAB HUSSAIN
MOHAMMAD ALI HARAL
MUBASHAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD SOHAIB ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD TAHIR ABBAS

Page 3 of 4

MUHAMMAD AFZAL
ABDUL MAJEED

ABDUL SITTAR
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
BARKAT ALI

ABDUL MAJEED

BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
ABDUL AZIZ

REHMAT ALI SHAH
QAMAR ILYAS

AMIR KHAN

GHULAM MUKHTAR MALIK
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
CH. EHSAN ULLAH

DUR MUHAMMAD HASHMI
AHMAD YAR

ALI NOOR

MUHAMMAD HAYAT KHAN NAIZI

TARIQ MEHMOOD
ASHRAF ALI KHAN BHATTI
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
UMER FAROOQ

SHAHID MAHMOOD

MAHER KHUDA BAKHSH SOMRA

MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
FIDA HUSSAIN

ABDUL GHAFOOR KHAN
SHER BAHADAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
RAZA MUHAMMAD
GHULAM QADIR
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
SAEED AHMAD
NOSHERWAN

NIAZ AHMAD

MANZOOR AHMED
QADEER AHMAD

ALAM SHER
ABDUL-UL-MAJEED
MUHAMMAD ALI

HAFIZ SHARF UD DIN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL ANJUM
MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD IQBAL AHMAD
SHAHADAT ALI

ABDUL SATTAR

AHMED SHER
SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
AKBAR ALI

FAZAL ELAHI

REHMAT KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD AFZAL



146 70348 41000427 MUHAMMAD USMAN KHAN ABDUL SATTAR KHAN
147 70375 41003448 NAEEM UR REHMAN MOHAMMAD HAYAT
148 70446 41000003 SHAHID SULTAN SHAHBAZ KHAN
149 70474 41003833 TAIMOOR UMAR UMAR HAYAT
MINORITY QUOTA
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
150 10400 41003835 ASAD HAMID HAMID ALI
151 10531 41000509 BOOTA MASIH BHANSA MASIH
152 12389 41004397 SHAHID RIAZ RIAZ MASEH
153 20124 41000761 DAUD DANIAL DANIAL IMTIAZ
154 30092 41000364 DAUD JAVED JAVED RAPHIAL
4, 03 Candidates bearing Roll Nos. 10318, 12787 & 20248 failed to write the paper

code and fill the relevant bubble code on their Answer Sheets. According to the criteria laid down

for Marking of Papers in the Manual of Policy Decisions of the Punjab Public Service Commission,

their Answer Sheets were not marked and their candidature has been cancelled.

5. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

6. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their
provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC

Button.

Case No. 52 B 2020

Dated: 18-03-2021 (MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE.



